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PRINCIPALS & COUNSELORS 
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Barr-Reeve High School     ​ #1069   
Jeff Doyle, Principal 
​ jdoyle@barr.k12.in.us 
Chastity Sward, Counselor​ 
​ csward@barr.k12.in.us 
PO Box 128​ 627 N 3rd St.​​  
Montgomery, IN 47558                 ​ 
812/486-3265 or 3267 [FAX 812/486-2829] 
 
​ ​ ​ ​  
Lincoln High School​ ​ #3553   
Shea Duke, Principal x6168 
​ dukes@vcsc.k12.in.us  
Sally Fulk, Counselor x6313 
​ fulks@vcsc.k12.in.us 
Teresa Mansfield, Counselor 
​ mansfieldt@vcsc.k12.in.us 
1545 S Hart St. Rd.​​   ​  
Vincennes, IN 47591-5515 
1545 Hart St. Rd.​ ​  
812/882-8480 [Fax 812/885-1431] 
 
 
Linton-Stockton High School​ #2437 
Mike Riggleman, Principal​  
    ​ mriggleman@lssc.k12.in.us 
Alicia Breedlove, Counselor 
​ abreedlove@lssc.k12.in.us 
10 NE "H" St.​​  
Linton, IN 47441 
Office 812/847-6027 [Fax 812/847-6037] 
Counselor: 812/847-6026  
 
 
Loogootee High School​ ​ #6003  
Trey Showalter, Principal 
​ tshowalter@loogootee.k12.in.us 
Heather Hawkins, Counselor 
​ hhawkins@loogootee.k12.in.us 
201 Brooks Ave.​ ​ ​  
Loogootee, IN 47553 
Office:  812/295-3254 [Fax 812/295-5595] 
Counselor: 812/295-3254 (ext. 496)  
 

North Central High School​ #7917 
Adam Azar, Principal 
​ azara@nesc.k12.in.us 
Ryan Gilman, Counselor 
​ gilmanr@nesc.k12.in.us​  
910 E. Co. Rd. 975 N.​  
Farmersburg, IN 47850​  
812/397-2132​ [Fax 812397-2133] 
 
 
North Daviess High School  ​ #1121 
Jeffrey (Jed) D. Jerrels, Principal​  
​ jjerrels@ndaviess.k12.in.us​   
Beth Smith, Counselor​ ​ ​  
​ bsmith@ndaviess.k12.in.us  
5494 E. St. Rd. 58​ ​  
Elnora, IN 47529​ ​ ​    
812/636-8000      [Fax 812/636-7255] 
 
 
 
 
 
North Knox High School​   ​ #3537 
Scott Sturgeon, Principal 
​ ssturgeon@nknox.k12.in.us 
Dawn Elkins, Counselor 
​ delkins@nknox.k12.in.us 
Pat Hutchison, Counselor 
​ phutchison@nknox.k12.in.us 
10890 N. St. Rd. 159      
Bicknell, IN 47512                      
 812/735-2990 or 328-2154 [Fax 328-2155]  
 
Shakamak High School​ ​ #2445 
Shane Reese, Principal 
​ sreese@shakamak.k12.in.us 
Jenny Scott, Counselor 
​ jscott@shakamak.k12.in.us 
9233 Shakamak School Road​       
Jasonville, IN 47438​      
Office 812/665-3550 x2300 
[Fax 812/ 665-5002] 
Counselor 812/665-3550 x2304​  
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South Knox High School​    ​  #3490   
Dave Couchenour, Principal 
​ dcouchenour@sknox.k12.in.us 
Erika Shepard, Counselor 
​ eshepard@sknox.k12.in.us 
6136 E. St. Rd. 61​  
Vincennes, IN 47591​  
812/726-4450       [Fax 812/726-4545] 
 
 
Sullivan High School​ ​ #7957 
Monty Kirk, Principal 
​ mkirk@swest.k12.in.us 
David Lisman, Dir. Of Counseling 
​ dlisman@swest.k12.in.us 
Katie Couch, Counselor 
​ kcouch@swest.k12.in.us  
Darcy Powell, Counselor Secretary 
​ dpowell@swest.k12.in.us 
902 N. Section St.​ ​  
Sullivan, IN 47882​ ​  
812/268-6301 [Fax 812/268-6303]​   
 
 
Washington High School   ​ #1125   
Brian Holland, Principal 
​ bholland@wcs.k12.in.us   
Anthony Barnard, Counselor 
  ​ abarnard1@wcs.k12.in.us ​ 
Allison Jochum, Counselor 
​ ajochum@wcs.k12.in.us 
608 E. Walnut St.​ ​  
Washington, IN 47501​       
Office: 812/254-3860 [Fax 812/254-8374] 
Counselor:  812/254-8352 
 
 
White River Valley High School ​
#2429 
Jason Walton, Principal 
​ jwalton@wrv.k12.in.us 
Camil Catlin, Counselor 
​ ccatlin@wrv.k12.in.us 
5644 W. St. Rd. 54 
P. O. Box 1470 
Switz City, IN 47465​ 
812/659-2274     [Fax 812/659-2283] 
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